
Information

Description:YMN/PROV MATL STORAGE SHED AT
ENGG./EL
Bid invitation number:6300036817

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 27.12.2021 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 27.12.2021 14:30:00
Created On: 27.11.2021 03:40:56

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Sub: Providing Material storage shed near Receiving Stores, Engn Divn, Mysore

Please refer to the Tender Documents for EMD, scope, terms and conditions in the Collaboration Folder which can
be accessed by clicking on the link 'Collaboration Bid Invitation 6300036817 below.
For ITEM DATA DETAILS, please refer Tender document attached in the collaboration Folder.
You are requested to upload only Technical Details as per the Tender Details in the Collaboration Folder and
submit the commercial details in Item Data only.
Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in "Bidders Remarks" column under Item Data.
Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID: admin.srm@beml.co.in
Please contact Materials Department, Mysore Complex for any Commercial clarifications. Phone number: (0821)
2400503 / 2400223
E-mail ID: ymn@beml.co.in & For Technical clarification please contract our Civil maintenance dept. Phone No.
0821-2400211/375.
Attachments:

TERMS & CONDITIONS_TWO  BID_

DRAWING- KEY PLAN

TENDER_DOCUMENT

TERMS AND CONDITION



Information

Description:YMN/PROV MATL STORAGE SHED AT
ENGG./EL
Bid invitation number:6300036817

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 8

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Earthwork in hard soil -
over areas

80.000  M3

Item long text:
Earth work Excavation over areas in hard soil, not exe 1.5 mts depth and getting out for area leveling etc.
complete all as specified & directed by EIC.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

2 Excavation in soft rock -
over areas

20.000  M3

Item long text:
Excavation in over areas in soft / disintegrated rock not exe 1.5 mts depth and getting out for area leveling etc.
complete all as specified & directed by EIC.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 Excavation in hard rock -
over areas

30.000  M3

Item long text:
Excavation in over areas in hard rock not exe 1.5 mts depth and getting out for area leveling etc. complete all as
specified & directed by EIC.

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 Earthwork in hard soil - 30.000  M3



Information

Description:YMN/PROV MATL STORAGE SHED AT
ENGG./EL
Bid invitation number:6300036817

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

trenches

Item long text:
Earth work Excavation in trenches in hard soil, not exe 1.5 mts wide & depth and getting out for column
foundation etc. complete all as specified & directed by EIC.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

5 Excavation in soft rock -
trenches

10.000  M3

Item long text:
 Excavation in trenches in soft / disintegrated rock, not exe 1.5 mts wide & depth and getting out for column
foundation, wall foundation etc. complete all as specified & directed
by EIC.

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 Excavation in hard rock-
trenches

10.000  M3

Item long text:
Excavation in trenches in hard rock, not exe 1.5 mts wide & depth and getting out for column foundation, wall
foundation etc. complete all as specified & directed by EIC.

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

7 Providing M-7.5 grade
concrete

30.000  M3

Item long text:
Providing good quality M-7.5 (1:4:8) grade concrete for floor/wall/footing subbase etc. including consolidation,
curing etc complete, all as specified and directed by EIC.



Information

Description:YMN/PROV MATL STORAGE SHED AT
ENGG./EL
Bid invitation number:6300036817

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

8 Providing SSM in CM 1:6
for Foundtn

17.000  M3

Item long text:
 Providing & constructing size stone masonry in CM 1:6 for foundation, regular coursed, well bonded, bedded
and solidly hearted etc., complete all as specified & directed by
EIC.

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

9 Providing TMT bars for
reinforcement

2,400.000  KG

Item long text:
Providing good quality/reputed make and approved brand TMT bars for reinforcement confirming to relevant IS,
cut to length, bent toshape required and binding with mild steel
wire etc., all as drawing for all RCC works etc.

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

10 Providing M20 concrete for
footg, paving

38.000  M3

Item long text:
Providing good quality M20 grade concrete for RCC footing, RCC Floor paving, plinth, coping etc, including form
work wherever necessary, consolidation, curing etc.,
complete all as specified and directed by EIC.
NOTE::
 a) For the purpose of M20 concrete, RMC of approved agencies like M/s ACC / Coramandel / L&T / Birla / Ultra



Information

Description:YMN/PROV MATL STORAGE SHED AT
ENGG./EL
Bid invitation number:6300036817

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

tech can be used.
b) The contractor has to cast the cubes as per the IS Standard and to conduct test for both 7 days & 28 days
and to submit test report. Frequency of test shall be as per the IS
Standard and the quoted rates shall deem to include for the cost of testing.
c) Reinforcement will be measured and paid separately.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

11 Providing PCC 1:2:4 for
plinth, coping

4.000  M3

Item long text:
Providing PCC 1:2:4, using 20 mm downgraded granite aggregates for plinth, coping etc., including necessary
formwork, finishing theexposed surfaces even & smooth, curing
etc., complete all as specified & directed by EIC.

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

12 Supplying & fixing
Structural steel work

5,400.000  KG

Item long text:
 Supplying, fabricating and fixing in position structural steel of tubular sections (Square or rectangle) for
columns, trusses, rafters, purlins, cladding members etc., including
plates, cleats, required bolt & nut, fasteners for fixing etc., complete all as specified and directed by EIC.
NOTE::
 a) The structural steel shall be procured from the reputed manufacturers confirming to relevant IS specification.
b) The contractor shall arrange for testing of structural steel for physical properties from an authorized agencies
as per the relevant IS code. The test reports shall be submitted for
our records.
c) The quoted rate shall deem to include for the cost of testing.
 d) The structural steel shall be procured from the reputed firms like SAIL / JSW / TATA / APPOLO.

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:YMN/PROV MATL STORAGE SHED AT
ENGG./EL
Bid invitation number:6300036817

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

13 Providg & fixg 0.5mm tk
Galvalume sheet

320.000  M2

Item long text:
Providing and fixing pre-painted as specified galvalume aluminum zinc coating GI based corrugated or semi
corrugated steel sheet 0.50 mm thick for roof covering and
cladding with self tapping screws etc., complete all as specified and directed by EIC.
Note : make shall be from JSW/TATA

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

14 Providing & fixing 3mm
thick FRP sheet

15.000  M2

Item long text:
 Providing & fixing 3 mm thick FRP translucent corrugated sheeting of approved quality fixed with L-clamp/coach
screw and washer inroof etc., complete all as specified
and directed by EIC.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

15 Providing brickwork in CM
1:6, superstr

11.000  M3

Item long text:
Providing brickwork in CM 1:4 using table moulded bricks for walls/Chambers etc., including necessary curing
etc., complete all as specified & directed by EIC

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:YMN/PROV MATL STORAGE SHED AT
ENGG./EL
Bid invitation number:6300036817

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

16 Providing rendering in CM
1:4, 10mm tk

105.000  M2

Item long text:
Providing rendering in CM 1:4, 10mm thick over brick/concrete for internal surfaces finishing even and smooth
including curing etc., complete all as specified & directed by
EIC.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

17 Two coats of enamel paint
on steel surfc

140.000  M2

Item long text:
Preparing the new steel surfaces & applying two coats of synthetic enamel paint of approved make over a coat
of primer etc., complete all as specified and directed by EIC.

Note:
a) Reputed brands like Asian paints / Berger / Nerolac are to be used for the work.

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

18 Two coats of emulsion
paint on wall surf

105.000  M2

Item long text:
Preparing the newly plastered surfaces & applying two coats of plastic emulsion paint of approved make over a
coat of primer on external wall surfaces etc., complete all as
specified and directed by EIC.

Note:
a) Reputed brands like Asian paints / Berger / Nerolac are to be used for the work.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:YMN/PROV MATL STORAGE SHED AT
ENGG./EL
Bid invitation number:6300036817

Bid invitation

      Page 8 / 8

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

19 Removal of excavated
material n exc 500M

180.000  M3

Item long text:
Removing of earth/excavated materials like rock from the premises not exceeding 500M and depositing as
directed etc., complete all as specified and directed by EIC.

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %


